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Num Name

Gym

VaultBirthday Bars Beam Floor AA

USAG #

Rank

Julia Walker1361

432452

6/12/2000

Spivey Gym. Int.

9.300 9.400 9.2509.250

37.200

5T 9T 5 14T

1

1

Meghan Charlton1380

487540

11/13/2003

US Gold Gymnastics

9.150 9.250 9.4009.200 37.000

13 23T 7T 4T 2

2

Haedyn DiNino1353

501859

1/18/2003

GA Rockdale Gymnasti

9.350 9.375 9.3508.900 36.975

2T 14 23 7T 3

3

Isabelle Soulier1371

474147

2/4/2005

US Gold Gymnastics

8.800 9.300

9.600

8.975 36.675

43T 16T 18

1

4T

4T

Maddie Cannon1352

455539

9/17/2003

GA Rockdale Gymnasti

9.225 9.350 9.2508.850 36.675

9 15 26T 14T 4T

4T

Julia Lancaster1320

528766

7/19/2003

GA Dahlonega

9.100 9.500 8.550

9.400

36.550

14T 4T

1T

66T 6

6

Anna Luttrell1316

528708

5/23/2001

GA Dahlonega

9.200 9.600 9.1008.600 36.500

10T 2 44T 25T 7T

7T

Ariana Wade1355

471661

6/23/1999

GA Rockdale Gymnasti

8.700 8.850 9.550

9.400

36.500

48T 52T

1T

2 7T

7T

Jillian Scarbrough1356

455534

3/21/2002

GA Rockdale Gymnasti

8.850 9.200 9.5008.925 36.475

39T 27T 22 3 9

9

Kendall Andries1357

501855

10/25/2002

GA Rockdale Gymnasti

9.100 9.300 9.4008.600 36.400

14T 16T 44T 4T 10

10

Taylor Nash1324

516611

11/3/2001

GA No Limitz Gym

8.900 9.525 9.0008.950 36.375

30T 3 19T 31T 11

11

Janiiah Black1328

516612

3/24/2002

GA No Limitz Gym

8.950 9.400 9.0008.950 36.300

28T 9T 19T 31T 12

12

Lilly Chouinard1367

474148

7/7/2004

US Gold Gymnastics

9.100 8.850 9.0509.275 36.275

14T 52T 3T 28T 13

13

Haley Sims1347

457110

10/6/2001

GA Rockdale Gymnasti

9.275 9.400 8.9008.650 36.225

7 9T 37T 39T 14T

14T

Taylor Adams1354

501852

9/8/2002

GA Rockdale Gymnasti

9.050 9.100 8.9509.125 36.225

20T 36T 10T 35T 14T

14T

Kristina Coburn1364

429708

3/14/2005

Spivey Gym. Int.

9.350 9.100 9.2508.450 36.150

2T 36T 61T 14T 16

16

Brayden Rowell1384

425516

8/9/2002

US Gold Gymnastics

8.975 8.600 9.4009.125 36.100

27 67T 10T 4T 17T

17T

Victoria Whiddon1365

434739

6/14/2000

Spivey Gym. Int.

9.050 9.150 8.9009.000 36.100

20T 33T 16T 39T 17T

17T

Hannah Blanton1386

425499

11/7/2003

US Gold Gymnastics

9.100 8.400 9.3509.225 36.075

14T 73T 6 7T 19

19

Emma Boswell1379

425537

10/28/2003

US Gold Gymnastics

9.000 9.200 8.7509.100 36.050

25T 27T 13T 52T 20

20

Deja Kelly1349

501867

5/2/2001

GA Rockdale Gymnasti

9.350 9.200 8.9258.550 36.025

2T 27T 51T 38 21T

21T
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Skye Tolbert1373

474145

8/23/2005

US Gold Gymnastics

8.800 9.000 9.0509.175 36.025

43T 44 9 28T 21T

21T

Grace Alford1322

528739

11/4/1997

GA Dahlonega

8.750 9.450 9.1008.700 36.000

46T 7T 35T 25T 23

23

Destiny Green1358

501865

6/21/2002

GA Rockdale Gymnasti

8.850 9.225 8.8509.050 35.975

39T 25T 15 44T 24

24

Gwen Cothran1342

457104

4/29/1999

GA Rockdale Gymnasti

8.900 9.275 8.9508.800 35.925

30T 21T 31T 35T 25

25

Savannah Venters1363

371658

3/2/2001

Spivey Gym. Int.

8.900 9.475 8.8508.650 35.875

30* 6 37T 44T 26T

26T

Hannah Timm1311

469519

2/25/1999

Cumming GymSations

8.900 9.100 9.3258.550 35.875

30* 36T 51T 9T 26T

26T

Megan Neeley1348

457108

3/28/2001

GA Rockdale Gymnasti

9.200 9.300 8.7008.650 35.850

10T 16* 37T 56T 28T

28T

Isabella Gaona1343

461424

10/24/2001

GA Rockdale Gymnasti

8.450 9.300 9.1508.950 35.850

67T 16* 19T 20T 28T

28T

Nina Johnson1305

517926

1/14/2000

Cumming GymSations

9.100 8.600 9.3008.850 35.850

14T 67T 26T 11T 28T

28T

Molly Nickelsen1315

528720

9/16/2001

GA Dahlonega

8.900 9.075 8.9758.850 35.800

30T 41 26T 34 31

31

Maguire Holohan1383

389580

6/6/2002

US Gold Gymnastics

9.050 8.200 9.3009.125 35.675

20T 77 10T 11T 32

32

Lanie Snyder1346

457111

1/10/2001

GA Rockdale Gymnasti

8.700 9.300 9.1508.500 35.650

48T 16T 57T 20T 33

33

Haley Carter1350

501857

8/17/1999

GA Rockdale Gymnasti

9.250 9.275 8.4508.650 35.625

8 21T 37T 72T 34

34

Madison Brice1377

435707

3/17/2004

US Gold Gymnastics

8.950 8.800 9.2508.600 35.600

28T 57T 44T 14T 35

35

Jordyn Durrah1359 12/20/2002

GA Rockdale Gymnasti

8.900 9.150 9.0508.450 35.550

30T 33T 61T 28T 36T

36T

Baleigh Hancock1340

515204

8/10/1999

GA OGC

9.050 8.950 8.4509.100 35.550

20T 45T 13T 72T 36T

36T

Chanice Harris1351

501894

11/15/2001

GA Rockdale Gymnasti

9.450

9.250 8.9007.900 35.500

1

23T 76T 39T 38T

38T

Katelyn Hartwig1385

517932

7/24/2001

Cumming GymSations

8.400 9.200 9.3008.600 35.500

70 27* 44T 11T 38T

38T

Abby Ward1374

487836

7/19/2005

US Gold Gymnastics

8.450 9.200 8.8509.000 35.500

67T 27* 16T 44T 38T

38T

Anna Howard1341

457107

5/18/2001

GA Rockdale Gymnasti

8.900 8.950 9.1758.450 35.475

30T 45T 61T 19 41

41

Anna Grace Johnson1304

473635

9/19/2001

Cumming GymSations

8.550 9.500 9.3258.050 35.425

61T 4T 74T 9T 42

42
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Jada Mike1326

516608

7/17/2000

GA No Limitz Gym

8.850 8.675 9.1508.650 35.325

39T 63 37T 20T 43

43

Kiley Wenger1372

484720

6/7/2005

US Gold Gymnastics

8.700 8.900 8.8008.875 35.275

48T 48T 24T 50T 44

44

Meredith Brown1360

480668

8/20/2000

Spivey Gym. Int.

8.600 9.450 9.1508.050 35.250

57T 7T 74T 20T 45T

45T

Sydney Harris1321

528757

10/8/2001

GA Dahlonega

9.300 8.950 8.7508.250 35.250

5T 45T 72T 52T 45T

45T

Emma Hamby1318

528735

11/25/1999

GA Dahlonega

8.350 9.100 8.5009.275 35.225

72T 36T 3T 68T 47

47

Taylor Smallwood1303

473639

5/30/2000

Cumming GymSations

8.750 9.225 8.7508.450 35.175

46T 25T 61T 52T 48

48

Kaylan Cutshaw1376

462194

1/16/2002

US Gold Gymnastics

8.600 8.600 9.1508.750 35.100

57T 67T 33T 20T 49

49

Gabrielle Whittle1368

474142

3/28/2005

US Gold Gymnastics

8.250 8.800 9.2008.825 35.075

75T 57T 30 18 50T

50T

Lillie Sirmans1345

501872

8/28/2000

GA Rockdale Gymnasti

8.800 8.875 8.8008.600 35.075

43T 50T 44T 50T 50T

50T

Callie Sirmans1344

501870

5/11/1999

GA Rockdale Gymnasti

9.050 8.700 8.5508.750 35.050

20T 60T 33T 66T 52T

52T

Ella Isley1370

487832

1/5/2006

US Gold Gymnastics

8.650 8.900 8.8508.650 35.050

52T 48T 37T 44T 52T

52T

Meredith Briggs1317

165423

10/19/2000

GA Dahlonega

8.650 9.400 8.3008.600 34.950

52T 9* 44T 77 54T

54T

Amelia Toledano1301

469520

10/22/2001

Cumming GymSations

8.600 9.400 8.6008.350 34.950

57T 9* 67T 63T 54T

54T

Skylar Lombardo1307

474864

7/9/2001

Cumming GymSations

8.500 9.025 8.8508.550 34.925

64T 43 51T 44T 56

56

Carolyn Alaniz1382

389794

10/2/2000

US Gold Gymnastics

8.900 8.175 9.0008.800 34.875

30T 78 31T 31T 57

57

J.J. Beussee1366

479096

10/4/2001

Spivey Gym. Int.

8.500

9.625

8.9507.750 34.825

64T

1

79 35T 58

58

Anna Catherine Bowden1338

504548

10/22/1999

GA OGC

9.100 8.600 8.2258.850 34.775

14T 67T 26T 78 59

59

Lacy Whittle1381

474143

7/28/2000

US Gold Gymnastics

9.200 8.150 8.7508.600 34.700

10T 79 44T 52T 60T

60T

Belen Onwunali1302

517929

3/7/2001

Cumming GymSations

8.900 8.850 8.6008.350 34.700

30T 52T 67T 63T 60T

60T

Haylee Bagwell1314

528774

5/15/2002

GA Dahlonega

8.550 8.875 8.8508.300 34.575

61T 50T 70T 44T 62

62

Mia Patella1378

425544

10/9/2003

US Gold Gymnastics

9.000 8.600 8.4008.550 34.550

25T 67T 51T 75T 63T

63T
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Taliyah Johnson1330

516620

9/3/2003

GA No Limitz Gym

8.850 8.550 8.6508.500 34.550

39T 72 57T 58T 63T

63T

Rachael Buffa1339

504099

9/21/1999

GA OGC

8.650 8.800 8.1008.875 34.425

52T 57T 24T 79 65

65

Shelby Yarbrough1312

469523

5/13/2002

Cumming GymSations

7.950 9.125 8.6008.700 34.375

80 35 35T 63T 66

66

Amara Jumento1331

516618

7/1/2004

GA No Limitz Gym

8.050 9.200 8.6508.450 34.350

79 27T 61T 58T 67T

67T

Morgan Joseph1310

473643

12/2/2002

Cumming GymSations

8.300 8.650 8.9008.500 34.350

74 64T 57T 39T 67T

67T

Rebecca Bowers1325

516615

8/16/2002

GA No Limitz Gym

8.650 8.850 8.5008.350 34.350

52T 52T 67T 68T 67T

67T

Callie Wallace1308

469515

10/14/2001

Cumming GymSations

8.150 9.050 8.5008.550 34.250

77 42 51T 68T 70

70

Olivia Emerick1335

515209

3/4/2000

GA OGC

8.550 8.700 8.4508.500 34.200

61T 60T 57T 72T 71

71

Michelle Steinberg1369

474146

10/20/2004

US Gold Gymnastics

8.100 8.650 8.6508.650 34.050

78 64T 37T 58T 72

72

Amelia Nickelsen1313

528721

8/29/2003

GA Dahlonega

8.350 8.700 8.6258.250 33.925

72T 60T 72T 62 73

73

Sarah Summersill1306

473657

5/4/2001

Cumming GymSations

8.450 9.100 9.1007.250 33.900

67T 36T 81 25T 74

74

Caroline Quillian1333

504546

7/7/2000

GA OGC

8.375 8.350 8.4758.550 33.750

71 75 51T 71 75

75

Whitney Burnett1327

537516

8/30/1996

GA No Limitz Gym

8.650 8.400 8.6507.900 33.600

52T 73T 76T 58T 76

76

Kailey Adcock1334

515206

9/4/2001

GA OGC

8.500 8.650 8.0008.300 33.450

64T 64T 70T 80 77

77

Maria Cerrone1332

516607

7/9/2003

GA No Limitz Gym

8.250 8.250 7.8508.400 32.750

75T 76 66 81 78

78

Sara Alford1319

528737

4/3/2000

GA Dahlonega

0.000 8.850 8.7009.200 26.750

81 52T 7T 56T 79

79

Brooke Gordon1309

474873

7/20/2000

Cumming GymSations

8.700 0.000 8.8757.850 25.425

48T 80T 78 43 80

80

Megan Crozier1336

515208

1/29/1999

GA OGC

8.600 0.000 8.4007.700 24.700

57T 80T 80 75T 81

81


